
2024037 Free State Super 8
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA101052

TSA111323

TSA101052

TSA111323

KZN

EP

KZN

EP

[1] Jovan MANDIC

lindokuhle COKO

[1] Jack THORNHILL

Ungakum MAGIGABA 6-1, 6-0

3

4

TSA101244

TSA111051

TSA101244

TSA111051
FS
FS

Anrich CAMPHER

Nathan HERBERT

Divan REINECKE

Kristian VAN GAALEN 6-1, 6-2

5

6

TSA101144

TSA111720

TSA101144

TSA111720

WP

GE

WP

GE

[4] Fourie DELPORT

Nhlamulo BALOYI

[4] Christian  OBERHOFER

Omphile SEKHUTE 6-3, 6-3

7

8

TSA111006

TSA101075

TSA111006

TSA101075

EP

WP

EP

WP

Kean DE JAGER

dawid FOURIE

Zeke ROULSTONE

Tristan VAN DER MERWE 6-3, 6-3

9

10

TSA111570

TSA101651

TSA111570

TSA101651

GN

KZN

GN

KZN

Koketso LEPHOTHO

Banele MNYUKELA

Bokang PHAHLAMOHLAKA

Yash PILLAY 6-4, 6-2

11

12

TSA101027

TSA111134

TSA101027

TSA111134

FS

NWP

FS

NWP

Noah HASKELL

[3] Frederik  RHEEDER

Frederich HEFER

[3] Juvan VAN PLETZEN 6-2, 6-4

13

14

TSA101892

TSA111680

TSA101892

TSA111680

FS

GN

FS

GN

Petrus  FOURIE

Jayson MAXSON

Tendai NAWA

Kgosietsile TLHATLHA 6-2, 6-2

15

16

TSA111322

TSA101154

TSA111322

TSA101154

EP

EDEN

EP

EDEN

Tyler STANHAM

[2] Nicholas KRUGER

Veer TRIKAMJEE

[2] Luhan VAN NIEKERK 6-4, 2-6, 12-10

[1] MANDIC / THORNHILL

HERBERT / VAN GAALEN

7-6(4), 6-0

[4] DELPORT / OBERHOFER

FOURIE / VAN DER MERWE

3-6, 7-6(2), 10-8

LEPHOTHO / PHAHLAMOHLAKA

[3] RHEEDER / VAN PLETZEN

6-2, 6-4

MAXSON / TLHATLHA

[2] KRUGER / VAN NIEKERK

6-0, 6-0

[1] MANDIC / THORNHILL

FOURIE / VAN DER MERWE

6-0, 6-2

[3] RHEEDER / VAN PLETZEN

[2] KRUGER / VAN NIEKERK

Walkover

[1] MANDIC / THORNHILL

[3] RHEEDER / VAN PLETZEN

6-2, 6-0

[1] MANDIC / THORNHILL
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